FORM No. 633-WARRANTY DEED (Individual or Corporate).	08-09-93A11:31 RCVD	LAW PUBLISHING CO., FORTLAND. OR 92204
NI	Volmy	2 Page 19702
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRI	WARRANTY DEED ESENTS, That RobertCampbelland	Beverly Campbell,
husband and wife hereinalter called the grantor, for the consideration hereinalter stated, to grantor paid by Bill W. Middlebrooks and Tracey R. Middlebrooks, husband and wife		
hereinatter called the grantee, does here successors and assigns, that certain real p belonging or in any way appertaining, situ to-wit:	by grant, bargain, sell and convey unto the poperty, with the tenements, hereditaments a nated in	Dregon, described as follows,
66 UNIT, PLAT NO. 2, of file in the offic Oregon.	AMATH FALLS FOREST ESTATES, H according to the official pl e of the County Clerk of Klam	ath County,
	to the grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and and with grantee and grantee's heirs, successors granted premises, free from all encumbrances cent to the land as of the dat	s and assigns, que brance
		and that
grantor will warrant and forever defend the premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims and demands of all persons whomsoever, except those claiming under the above described encumbrances. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 200000 MAXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX		
	shall apply equally to corporations and to inc has executed this instrument this <u>21st</u> day of bit and bit and the soul it and bit and	
if a corporate grantor, it has caused its duly authorized to do so by order of its h	name to be signed and its search any, anned	by an officer or other person
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF T SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNI THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACCOURING F PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY AP	NG OR ACCEPTING THE TO THE OF A Beverley	empbel
COUNTY FLAMME DE LA CALI	proved USES. Beverly Campbell	CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER
State of California		
County of		
On $\underline{1-12-93}$ before me, $\underline{t1}$	NAME TITLE OF OFFICER . E.G., JANE DUE DUE DUE TO THAT FUBLIC	
personally appeared Kobert Ca	mphell & Beverly Campbe	ATTORNEY-IN-FACT
personally known to me - OR - Dorove	ed to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence	SUBSCRIBING WITNESS
VIRSTEN J. LARSON	subscribed to the within instrument and ac- knowledged to me that he/she/the) executed the same in his/her/the) authorized	OTHER:
VOTARY PUBLIC: CALIFORMA PRINCIPAL OFFICE IN SAN DIEGO COUNTY My Commission Exp. October 15, 1993	capacity(ies), and that by his/her/(hei) signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s)	SIGNER IS REPRESENTING:
	acted, executed the instrument. Witness my hand and official seal	
	Hister J. Larse	\sim
Comm EXP 10-15-9	3 SIGNATURE OF WOTARY	of this certificate to unauthorized document.
THIS CERTIFICATE Title or MUST BE ATTACHED Number TO THE DOCUMENT OTHE	auested below is OPTIONAL, it could prevent fraudulent attachment r Type of Document Date of Document er of Pages Date of Docum (s) Other Than Named Above	ent $0-21-93$
DESCRIBED AT RIGHT: Signer(s) Other main Named Above		
Filed for record at request of Bill Middlebrooks the 9th day of A.D., 19 at o'clock A.M., and duly recorded in Vol M93 of Deeds on Page 19702		
FEE \$30.00 Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By December 2 Hectbooks,Box 95,Merrill 97633		
accurate barr a reactly fields	· ·	

Sec